
2020 Fee Schedule

Infants, Mobiles, Toddlers Preschool & Kindergarten

Full Time Cost Full Time Cost
5 days/week $1600 5 days/week $1350
4 days/week $1515 4 days/week $1290
3 days/week $1430 3 days/week $1240

Half Day Cost (7:15am to 12:30pm) Half Day Cost (7:15am to 12:30pm)
4 or 5 half days/week $1365 4 or 5 half days/week $1190
3 half days/week $1275 3 half days/week $1125

Daily Rate
(The charge for adding an extra day to your usual schedule)

Full Day $100 Half Day $50

Late Pick Up Fee
After 6:00pm, there is a $2.00 per minute, per child.  

This fee is due to your child’s teacher immediately upon pickup. 

There is no reduction in fee for absence, or weather related closure.  For periods of extended absence 
(more than one month) you may retain your place in the program by paying half of the full time rate for 

your child’s age group.  Families must give thirty days notice of this change.  

St. James Child Development Center 
1315 SW Park Avenue • Portland, Oregon • 97201 

(503) 227-2439 
www.stjameskids.com

http://www.stjameskids.com
http://www.stjameskids.com


2020 Closure Schedule

New Years Day  Wednesday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20
Inservice Day Friday, May 22
Memorial Day Monday, May 25
Independence Day Friday, July 3
Inservice Day Friday, September 4
Labor Day Monday, September 7
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27
Winter Break December 21-25

Inclement Weather Policy

St. James Child Development Center will follow Portland Public Schools when inclement weather 
situations arise.  

The district has two options in the event of bad weather:  Delay school openings for two hours, or close 
the schools all together.  Before deciding which to do, district officials consult with local meteorologists, 
city transportation officials, and PPS transportation staff in the field.  

If there is a delayed opening, St James Child Development Center will be open two hours behind 
schedule, at 9:15am.  

Closure information can be found on the Portland Public Schools website, and major news outlets.  

We will attempt to email all families on our listserv in the event of delay or closure.  


